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  Junior  

1 611 EBRECHT Max Junior BIKE JUNIOR TEAM POWERED BY BULLS 4 59:22.79

2 621 MCDONALD Innes Junior GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 4 59:35.39 +12.60

3 664 JARI Van Lee Junior BIOMETRIC CANYON CYCLING TEAM 4 59:52.55 +29.76

4 501 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo Junior QALATBIKE MTB TEAM 4 1h00:36.20 +1:13.41

5 612 CLEARY Samuel Junior GRANNYGEAR RACING 4 1h00:52.62 +1:29.83

6 646 RIAL Elia Junior GS SCOTT RACING TEAM 4 1h01:08.87 +1:46.08

7 614 TIMMERMANS Cas Junior CUBE NEXT GENERATION 4 1h01:22.95 +2:00.16

8 623 STEED Jacob Junior GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 4 1h01:27.59 +2:04.80

9 633 FLURI Joel Junior BIKE TEAM SOLOTHURN 4 1h01:39.01 +2:16.22

10 677 ROUFFIAC Janis Junior VCA ANJOS KTM 4 1h01:42.97 +2:20.18

11 688 LÓPEZ SAINZ Raul Junior EUSKOIME BH 4 1h01:43.64 +2:20.85

12 504 CUBI Roc Junior DECATHLON MISSER PROJECT 4 1h01:43.70 +2:20.91

13 683 JULIÀ NOGUER Marc Junior CROMOLY BIKES 4 1h01:48.13 +2:25.34

14 606 TORBRINK Vile Junior LINDGREN RACING CYKLINGCLUB 4 1h01:53.80 +2:31.01

15 679 MUNDUATE AIZKORRETA Peio Junior JRG NORCLAMP OTXE 4 1h02:11.43 +2:48.64

16 618 THOMPSON LIMB Arthur Junior GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 4 1h02:11.50 +2:48.71

17 695 GONON Jean Junior XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 4 1h02:13.77 +2:50.98

18 645 SANTONI Giacomo Junior ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 4 1h02:19.44 +2:56.65

19 624 HART Alex Junior GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 4 1h02:22.02 +2:59.23

20 668 PEREZ RUIZ Iker Junior RFEC 4 1h02:22.91 +3:00.12

21 505 MARTIN BAENA Esteban Junior CONWAY CDC TRUJILLO 4 1h02:27.21 +3:04.42

22 652 RIESTERER Ole Jan Junior SV KIRCHZARTEN 4 1h02:27.78 +3:04.99

23 671 SALIERNO RUAMPS Lucas Junior VCA ANJOS KTM 4 1h02:36.58 +3:13.79

24 619 OLDHAM Declan Junior GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 4 1h02:39.78 +3:16.99

25 622 STANDEN Max Junior GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 4 1h02:44.74 +3:21.95

26 697 ADRIEN Anciaux Junior BH - WALLONIE MTB TEAM 4 1h03:05.96 +3:43.17

27 649 LABRO Mathis Junior TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ 4 1h03:15.52 +3:52.73

28 690 SANCHES Matthieu Junior TEAM RISOUL MTB RACING 4 1h03:23.24 +4:00.45

29 604 YOANN Moiroud Junior HEXAGONE 4 1h03:27.22 +4:04.43

30 674 BALLIANA Enrico Junior TEAM ECOTEK 4 1h03:44.38 +4:21.59

31 600 ISAKSSON Olle Junior LINDGREN RACING CYKLINGCLUB 4 1h03:47.58 +4:24.79

32 568 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 4 1h03:55.81 +4:33.02

33 629 L'HOTE Théoxene Junior TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA 4 1h03:59.63 +4:36.84

34 644 SOPRANI Marco Junior ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 4 1h04:44.99 +5:22.20

35 602 BATAIL Jules Junior TEAM IRRESISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE 4 1h04:50.21 +5:27.42

36 661 SANCIAUT Yvaral Junior XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 4 1h05:04.64 +5:41.85

37 528 RAMALHO Hugo Junior SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA 4 1h05:14.67 +5:51.88

38 642 VAN DER VYVER Neil Junior CYCLING SOUTH AFRICA 4 1h05:17.91 +5:55.12

39 640 PEAN Mathis Junior TEAM ORNANS 4 1h05:20.50 +5:57.71

40 627 BAYLE Malo Junior TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA 4 1h05:24.89 +6:02.10

41 628 TRASTOUR Nils Junior TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA 4 1h05:28.34 +6:05.55

42 663 KUDIYEV Mark Junior SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 4 1h05:28.87 +6:06.08

43 638 VERGER AMAURY Verger Junior DURTAL VELO SPORT TEAMS 4 1h05:38.62 +6:15.83

44 689 LOPES Mylo Junior TEAM RISOUL MTB RACING 4 1h05:48.84 +6:26.05

45 609 JEANDEL Clement Junior MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4 1h05:50.73 +6:27.94

46 620 HILL Luca Junior GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM 4 1h05:51.26 +6:28.47

47 590 PERRODIN Yoann Junior 4 1h06:03.47 +6:40.68
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48 525 MECA RUIZ Rafael Junior RFEC 4 1h06:04.75 +6:41.96

49 675 CHERRUAULT Joan Junior TEAM VC EVRON COËTMIEUX 4 1h06:22.76 +6:59.97

50 542 GUERRA RODRÍGUEZ Adriel Junior LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS 4 1h06:23.58 +7:00.79

51 665 THATCHER Henri Junior TEAM CULTURE VELO COLOMIERS 4 1h06:24.93 +7:02.14

52 660 MAHÉ Thibo Junior TEAM VTT LYCÉE LA TOUCHE 4 1h06:29.00 +7:06.21

53 503 CREUS VILA Pol Junior SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA CLUB 4 1h06:54.76 +7:31.97

54 691 MAYOR GARCÍA Hugo Junior IMPOTUSA 4 1h07:13.14 +7:50.35

55 666 PINGUINHA Diogo Junior SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA 4 1h07:18.98 +7:56.19

56 546 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h07:28.50 +8:05.71

57 507 CARVACHO SEVILLA Borja Junior IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 4 1h07:55.79 +8:33.00

58 654 VEGA VALVERDE Mauro Junior CORUXO, CC.XCO-TEAM 4 1h07:55.79 +8:33.00

59 506 PUNSET SUESCUN Nil Junior SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA CLUB 4 1h07:55.85 +8:33.06

60 659 BERNARD Marin Junior TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS 4 1h08:04.03 +8:41.24

61 626 QUÉRÉ Louis Junior COUSERANS CYCLISTE PYRÉNÉE 4 1h08:25.40 +9:02.61

62 605 BOKERØD Sigmund Junior HALDEN CK 4 1h08:29.95 +9:07.16

63 514 VALLS ESTAÑOL Oriol Junior BIKING POINT 4 1h08:31.85 +9:09.06

64 643 DEDE' Gabriele Junior ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 4 1h08:33.03 +9:10.24

65 567 GUTIERREZ MONTALVO Matin Junior RFEC 4 1h08:35.03 +9:12.24

66 587 KRIST Paul Junior RIESE & MÜLLER MTB RACING TEAM 4 1h08:36.06 +9:13.27

67 667 ANGÉLICO Lucas Junior SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA 4 1h08:36.61 +9:13.82

68 684 GARRIGA PONT Biel Junior LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB 4 1h08:36.92 +9:14.13

69 598 LANDMAN Tobias Junior SCOTT ZWIEP MTB TEAM 4 1h08:37.29 +9:14.50

70 603 BATAIL Thomas Junior TEAM IRRESISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE 4 1h08:40.75 +9:17.96

71 650 JACKEL Robin Junior TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ 4 1h08:42.89 +9:20.10

72 680 POZO PUY Jokin Junior RFEC 4 1h08:44.34 +9:21.55

73 544 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h08:46.36 +9:23.57

74 669 BASTOS RIBEIRO André Filipe Junior GUILHABREU MTB TEAM 4 1h08:47.61 +9:24.82

75 539 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier Junior RFEC 4 1h08:52.49 +9:29.70

76 601 VAN NEDERPELT Jurre Junior SCOTT ZWIEP MTB TEAM 4 1h09:02.77 +9:39.98

77 562 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Junior BIKING POINT 4 1h09:10.49 +9:47.70

78 599 CHEVALEAU Romain Junior UC GRADIGNAN 4 1h09:21.17 +9:58.38

79 588 OOSTERHOF Marijn Junior TEAM CRANKED 4 1h09:26.49 +10:03.70

80 655 VAN ZYL Juan Junior GRANNYGEAR RACING TEAM 4 1h09:34.81 +10:12.02

81 513 TORRENT ALSINA Jan Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h09:34.87 +10:12.08

82 657 BOF Shawn Junior XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 4 1h09:44.19 +10:21.40

83 579 MARECHAL Tom Junior IBOS MTB PRORIDE TEAM 4 1h09:45.97 +10:23.18

84 573 MISSER Max Junior DECATHLON MISSER PROJECT 4 1h09:46.83 +10:24.04

85 678 ROCA GARCIA Alex Junior AUTOVIVO SANT BOI 4 1h10:00.95 +10:38.16

86 584 CHAPELLE Malone Junior TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE 4 1h10:02.69 +10:39.90

87 597 LAFRANGE Loan Junior ATAC 4 1h10:06.66 +10:43.87

88 594 THENE Felix Junior ATAC 4 1h10:09.18 +10:46.39

89 637 JOUBARD Maxime Junior DURTAL VELO SPORT TEAMS 4 1h10:28.58 +11:05.79

90 608 VERDEAUX Gaspard Junior MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4 1h10:33.77 +11:10.98

91 702 MARTÍ CASADO Jofre Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h10:43.87 +11:21.08

92 585 TESTELIN Lucas Junior TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE 4 1h10:59.20 +11:36.41

93 595 ARNAUD Baptiste Junior CREUSE OXYGENE 4 1h11:16.36 +11:53.57

94 686 PORTAS VALENTÍ Ferran Junior CROMOLY BIKES 4 1h11:21.86 +11:59.07

95 631 PROMAYON Swann Junior UZÈS VÉLO CLUB 4 1h11:31.70 +12:08.91

96 672 SILVA Vasco Junior GUILHABREU MTB TEAM 4 1h12:05.17 +12:42.38

97 580 ADRIEN Barral Junior TEAM VELO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL 4 1h12:06.21 +12:43.42

98 681 OLAIZ ALBISTUR Manex Junior RFEC 4 1h12:23.18 +13:00.39

99 582 BARROIS Noe Junior IBOS MTB PRORIDE 4 1h12:43.29 +13:20.50
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100 541 ABDON BORRAS Xavi Junior CASTILLO DE ONDA 4 1h12:44.46 +13:21.67

101 704 FRANCO Fernando Fonseca Daniel Junior GUILHABREU MTB TEAM 4 1h12:56.06 +13:33.27

102 634 GORLIER Liam Junior TEAM IRRESISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE 4 1h13:00.18 +13:37.39

103 632 ÁLVAREZ DE LUNA GARCÍA Álvaro Junior PENYA CICLISTA CIUTADELLA 4 1h13:03.42 +13:40.63

104 511 BALSALOBRE ANDREU Daniel Junior LEMON TEAM KIDS , CICLOS SARABIA 4 1h13:05.09 +13:42.30

105 589 LO Remy Junior TEAM VTT OCCITANIE CORRATEC 4 1h13:06.50 +13:43.71

106 701 GARCIA YÁÑEZ Jorge Junior RFEC 4 1h13:23.72 +14:00.93

107 516 SERRANO IMBERNON Guillem Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h13:42.21 +14:19.42

108 545 RUIZ FONT Eric Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h13:42.35 +14:19.56

109 596 VECCHI CONTADOR André Junior ROADMAPCYCLING 4 1h13:45.45 +14:22.66

110 692 MARQUEZ ALSINA Marcel Junior LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h13:58.90 +14:36.11

111 518 VIZCAINO Oriol Junior AMUNT - TBIKES 4 1h14:24.84 +15:02.05

112 651 RABADAN LOPEZ Ivan Junior LEMON TEAN 4 1h14:25.30 +15:02.51

113 630 THÉOPHILE Pain Junior AS FONDETTES VTT 4 1h14:32.86 +15:10.07

114 625 MOLTER Louis Junior ATAC VTT ARAGON 4 1h14:43.53 +15:20.74

115 583 CORBELLON José Junior TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE 4 1h14:59.80 +15:37.01

116 687 NAVARRO CALVO Manuel Junior RFEC 4 1h15:35.06 +16:12.27

117 574 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Junior 73FACTORY BG TEAM 4 1h16:11.68 +16:48.89

118 617 ULVÉ Lorik Junior TEAM LOZERE 4 1h16:32.78 +17:09.99

119 682 SALA GALLÉN Joan Junior NOGUERA BIKE TEAM 4 1h16:39.16 +17:16.37

120 576 FABRE Eliot Junior IBOS MTB PRO RIDE 4 1h16:58.63 +17:35.84

121 517 FIGUERAS LEON Biel Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 4 1h17:08.15 +17:45.36

122 531 ALARCÓN CIFUENTES Javier Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h19:12.52 +19:49.73

123 676 VÀZQUEZ VERA Martí Junior ARTSPORT BANYOLES 4 1h19:56.04 +20:33.25

124 607 BILLOTET Julien Junior MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4 1h20:23.14 +21:00.35

125 557 MACÍAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos Junior CASTILLO DE ONDA 4 1h20:50.92 +21:28.13

126 561 PUIGDELLÍVOL Ton Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 4 1h22:51.37 +23:28.58

127 700 PAOLILLO RODRIGUEZ Massimo Junior BIKING POINT 3 56:51.91 +1 Vuelta

128 592 PAULIN Thibaud Junior TEAM VC MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3 56:56.33 +1 Vuelta

129 639 BRUGGER Sacha Junior ATAC 3 57:00.10 +1 Vuelta

130 571 SEVILLA FUENTES Iker Junior BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 3 57:03.61 +1 Vuelta

131 647 MAYENCE Louka Junior TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ 3 57:14.96 +1 Vuelta

132 591 FAVAS Morgan Junior TEAM VC MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3 57:36.86 +1 Vuelta

133 554 ZARAGOZA HERNÁNDEZ Leo Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 3 57:39.67 +1 Vuelta

134 569 CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Bru Junior BIKING POINT 3 57:43.50 +1 Vuelta

135 515 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA 3 59:32.95 +1 Vuelta

136 636 GAILLETON Edgar Junior ATAC 3 59:40.75 +1 Vuelta

137 534 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Junior CICLOS SABATER 3 59:46.91 +1 Vuelta

138 694 TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Adam Junior AUTOVIVO CLUB 3 59:58.85 +1 Vuelta

139 538 BARCELÓ ENRIQUE Mateu Junior ECLM 3 1h01:42.65 +1 Vuelta

140 572 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro Junior AMUNT - TBIKES 3 1h01:58.25 +1 Vuelta

141 662 SACHA Brun Junior ATAC ARAGON 3 1h08:10.43 +1 Vuelta

142 703 MORENO RIZOS Ivan Junior IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 2 39:32.69 +2 Vueltas

143 699 ALLUÉ COLOMÀ Biel Junior IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 2 39:37.50 +2 Vueltas

No-Salidos

533 DONAY VERDEJO Ivan Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM

550 RIVAS PÁRRAGA Daniel Junior KAZAJOZ- PETROGOLD EXTREMADURA

577 COMBIS Clément Junior IBOS MTB PRORIDE TEAM

581 FRANCÈS Antoine Junior IBOS MTB PRORIDE TEAM

586 WOLF Henri Junior RIESE & MÜLLER MTB RACING TEAM

610 FOURNIER Jarno Junior MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES
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616 LANTER Fynn Junior CUBE NEXT GENERATION

641 COLNEL Quentin Junior TEAM ORNANS

685 JACQUES Enzo Junior TEAM VTT DU MORTANAIS

693 POSTIGO Arnau Junior SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA- NATURLAND

696 ROS VILLAR Marc Junior BIKING POINT

Abandonos

508 SANSANO SILVESTRE Vicent Junior CASTILLO DE ONDA

519 ALBÓ PERICOT Roger Junior BIKING POINT

578 NOLAN Herlein Junior VCL

613 FILIPPI Noa Junior CANYON COLLECTIVE

615 BAKELAAR Daan Junior CUBE NEXT GENERATION

635 VICIANA Lucas Junior CALVISSON VTT

648 GALAN Joris Junior TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ

653 SILVA Daniel Junior BILABIKERS CYCLING TEAM

698 HURTADO ESPURZ Adrian Junior LA TORRETA
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  Junior  

1 611 EBRECHT Max Junior 8:12.67 16:40.02 17:37.88 16:52.22 59:22.79

2 621 MCDONALD Innes Junior 8:02.01 17:27.86 17:16.20 16:49.32 59:35.39 12.60

3 664 JARI Van Lee Junior 8:20.84 16:58.85 17:26.68 17:06.18 59:52.55 29.76

4 501 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo Junior 8:04.31 17:25.32 17:35.85 17:30.72 1h00:36.20 1:13.41

5 612 CLEARY Samuel Junior 8:14.83 17:37.84 17:33.53 17:26.42 1h00:52.62 1:29.83

6 646 RIAL Elia Junior 8:10.83 17:18.40 17:48.01 17:51.63 1h01:08.87 1:46.08

7 614 TIMMERMANS Cas Junior 8:50.48 17:20.04 17:10.88 18:01.55 1h01:22.95 2:00.16

8 623 STEED Jacob Junior 8:42.23 17:34.73 17:25.86 17:44.77 1h01:27.59 2:04.80

9 633 FLURI Joel Junior 8:19.94 17:46.25 17:36.24 17:56.58 1h01:39.01 2:16.22

10 677 ROUFFIAC Janis Junior 8:24.45 18:22.79 17:35.04 17:20.69 1h01:42.97 2:20.18

11 688 LÓPEZ SAINZ Raul Junior 8:16.24 17:59.19 18:02.42 17:25.79 1h01:43.64 2:20.85

12 504 CUBI Roc Junior 8:28.37 17:47.10 18:01.20 17:27.03 1h01:43.70 2:20.91

13 683 JULIÀ NOGUER Marc Junior 8:41.20 17:44.41 17:51.69 17:30.83 1h01:48.13 2:25.34

14 606 TORBRINK Vile Junior 8:16.95 18:27.48 17:39.29 17:30.08 1h01:53.80 2:31.01

15 679 MUNDUATE AIZKORRETA Peio Junior 8:19.55 17:46.23 18:11.92 17:53.73 1h02:11.43 2:48.64

16 618 THOMPSON LIMB Arthur Junior 9:12.14 17:50.93 17:33.05 17:35.38 1h02:11.50 2:48.71

17 695 GONON Jean Junior 8:25.11 17:49.73 18:02.86 17:56.07 1h02:13.77 2:50.98

18 645 SANTONI Giacomo Junior 8:24.07 17:55.25 18:07.32 17:52.80 1h02:19.44 2:56.65

19 624 HART Alex Junior 8:29.59 17:47.63 18:21.03 17:43.77 1h02:22.02 2:59.23

20 668 PEREZ RUIZ Iker Junior 8:41.79 18:04.27 17:53.12 17:43.73 1h02:22.91 3:00.12

21 505 MARTIN BAENA Esteban Junior 8:36.72 18:01.00 18:01.15 17:48.34 1h02:27.21 3:04.42

22 652 RIESTERER Ole Jan Junior 8:41.58 17:42.76 18:04.33 17:59.11 1h02:27.78 3:04.99

23 671 SALIERNO RUAMPS Lucas Junior 8:58.62 17:49.31 17:44.53 18:04.12 1h02:36.58 3:13.79

24 619 OLDHAM Declan Junior 8:20.76 18:00.89 18:08.65 18:09.48 1h02:39.78 3:16.99

25 622 STANDEN Max Junior 8:40.60 17:35.95 17:40.19 18:48.00 1h02:44.74 3:21.95

26 697 ADRIEN Anciaux Junior 8:33.42 18:14.20 18:08.18 18:10.16 1h03:05.96 3:43.17

27 649 LABRO Mathis Junior 9:01.34 18:13.70 18:14.01 17:46.47 1h03:15.52 3:52.73

28 690 SANCHES Matthieu Junior 9:01.74 18:10.43 18:16.78 17:54.29 1h03:23.24 4:00.45

29 604 YOANN Moiroud Junior 8:49.97 18:05.86 18:24.54 18:06.85 1h03:27.22 4:04.43

30 674 BALLIANA Enrico Junior 9:10.18 18:28.22 18:19.87 17:46.11 1h03:44.38 4:21.59

31 600 ISAKSSON Olle Junior 9:08.78 18:30.94 18:13.79 17:54.07 1h03:47.58 4:24.79

32 568 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix Junior 8:58.74 18:17.86 18:30.54 18:08.67 1h03:55.81 4:33.02

33 629 L'HOTE Théoxene Junior 9:15.38 18:22.42 18:23.90 17:57.93 1h03:59.63 4:36.84

34 644 SOPRANI Marco Junior 8:34.21 18:10.05 18:59.61 19:01.12 1h04:44.99 5:22.20

35 602 BATAIL Jules Junior 8:51.99 18:12.05 18:58.68 18:47.49 1h04:50.21 5:27.42

36 661 SANCIAUT Yvaral Junior 9:04.65 18:39.06 18:38.14 18:42.79 1h05:04.64 5:41.85

37 528 RAMALHO Hugo Junior 8:50.30 18:14.76 18:59.85 19:09.76 1h05:14.67 5:51.88

38 642 VAN DER VYVER Neil Junior 9:09.54 18:02.10 18:05.76 20:00.51 1h05:17.91 5:55.12

39 640 PEAN Mathis Junior 9:04.10 18:32.26 19:00.51 18:43.63 1h05:20.50 5:57.71

40 627 BAYLE Malo Junior 8:44.09 18:42.71 19:05.47 18:52.62 1h05:24.89 6:02.10

41 628 TRASTOUR Nils Junior 8:37.06 18:38.48 19:03.75 19:09.05 1h05:28.34 6:05.55

42 663 KUDIYEV Mark Junior 8:32.96 18:24.74 19:41.70 18:49.47 1h05:28.87 6:06.08

43 638 VERGER AMAURY Verger Junior 9:25.74 19:07.43 18:52.04 18:13.41 1h05:38.62 6:15.83

44 689 LOPES Mylo Junior 9:03.65 18:37.91 18:47.67 19:19.61 1h05:48.84 6:26.05

45 609 JEANDEL Clement Junior 9:38.05 18:54.40 18:34.51 18:43.77 1h05:50.73 6:27.94
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46 620 HILL Luca Junior 8:58.58 18:37.62 19:01.37 19:13.69 1h05:51.26 6:28.47

47 590 PERRODIN Yoann Junior 8:46.04 19:18.48 19:16.32 18:42.63 1h06:03.47 6:40.68

48 525 MECA RUIZ Rafael Junior 8:56.88 19:52.81 19:15.45 17:59.61 1h06:04.75 6:41.96

49 675 CHERRUAULT Joan Junior 9:43.26 19:29.45 18:36.32 18:33.73 1h06:22.76 6:59.97

50 542 GUERRA RODRÍGUEZ Adriel Junior 9:15.90 18:53.56 19:15.90 18:58.22 1h06:23.58 7:00.79

51 665 THATCHER Henri Junior 9:31.96 19:33.22 18:40.23 18:39.52 1h06:24.93 7:02.14

52 660 MAHÉ Thibo Junior 9:39.16 19:01.75 19:00.32 18:47.77 1h06:29.00 7:06.21

53 503 CREUS VILA Pol Junior 8:50.93 17:54.79 21:12.65 18:56.39 1h06:54.76 7:31.97

54 691 MAYOR GARCÍA Hugo Junior 9:06.33 18:15.57 18:31.35 21:19.89 1h07:13.14 7:50.35

55 666 PINGUINHA Diogo Junior 8:51.66 18:50.72 19:29.04 20:07.56 1h07:18.98 7:56.19

56 546 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Junior 9:32.16 19:44.33 18:59.43 19:12.58 1h07:28.50 8:05.71

57 654 VEGA VALVERDE Mauro Junior 10:27.37 19:21.19 19:08.66 18:58.57 1h07:55.79 8:33.00

57 507 CARVACHO SEVILLA Borja Junior 8:25.44 18:23.46 20:10.55 20:56.34 1h07:55.79 8:33.00

59 506 PUNSET SUESCUN Nil Junior 8:58.74 18:59.84 20:08.31 19:48.96 1h07:55.85 8:33.06

60 659 BERNARD Marin Junior 8:45.01 18:31.88 18:45.53 22:01.61 1h08:04.03 8:41.24

61 626 QUÉRÉ Louis Junior 9:18.56 20:00.89 19:20.65 19:45.30 1h08:25.40 9:02.61

62 605 BOKERØD Sigmund Junior 9:48.82 19:31.35 19:16.23 19:53.55 1h08:29.95 9:07.16

63 514 VALLS ESTAÑOL Oriol Junior 9:20.64 19:59.34 19:21.71 19:50.16 1h08:31.85 9:09.06

64 643 DEDE' Gabriele Junior 9:08.64 19:50.55 19:41.68 19:52.16 1h08:33.03 9:10.24

65 567 GUTIERREZ MONTALVO Matin Junior 8:41.20 20:02.36 19:26.88 20:24.59 1h08:35.03 9:12.24

66 587 KRIST Paul Junior 10:03.02 19:34.13 19:07.31 19:51.60 1h08:36.06 9:13.27

67 667 ANGÉLICO Lucas Junior 9:12.54 19:20.20 20:02.86 20:01.01 1h08:36.61 9:13.82

68 684 GARRIGA PONT Biel Junior 9:25.28 19:44.34 19:12.55 20:14.75 1h08:36.92 9:14.13

69 598 LANDMAN Tobias Junior 9:46.88 20:07.21 19:42.95 19:00.25 1h08:37.29 9:14.50

70 603 BATAIL Thomas Junior 9:12.02 19:32.77 19:50.37 20:05.59 1h08:40.75 9:17.96

71 650 JACKEL Robin Junior 9:34.48 20:18.87 18:29.19 20:20.35 1h08:42.89 9:20.10

72 680 POZO PUY Jokin Junior 9:26.88 19:17.77 19:51.24 20:08.45 1h08:44.34 9:21.55

73 544 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie Junior 9:21.00 19:59.95 19:34.77 19:50.64 1h08:46.36 9:23.57

74 669 BASTOS RIBEIRO André Filipe Junior 9:29.05 19:43.36 19:42.17 19:53.03 1h08:47.61 9:24.82

75 539 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier Junior 9:07.98 19:04.58 19:26.71 21:13.22 1h08:52.49 9:29.70

76 601 VAN NEDERPELT Jurre Junior 9:43.02 19:37.26 20:11.61 19:30.88 1h09:02.77 9:39.98

77 562 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Junior 9:33.76 19:41.00 20:12.46 19:43.27 1h09:10.49 9:47.70

78 599 CHEVALEAU Romain Junior 9:56.90 20:03.06 19:48.05 19:33.16 1h09:21.17 9:58.38

79 588 OOSTERHOF Marijn Junior 9:44.84 20:21.97 19:38.97 19:40.71 1h09:26.49 10:03.70

80 655 VAN ZYL Juan Junior 9:19.31 20:31.45 19:53.66 19:50.39 1h09:34.81 10:12.02

81 513 TORRENT ALSINA Jan Junior 9:38.30 20:16.59 19:59.07 19:40.91 1h09:34.87 10:12.08

82 657 BOF Shawn Junior 9:41.65 19:37.70 19:54.17 20:30.67 1h09:44.19 10:21.40

83 579 MARECHAL Tom Junior 9:36.00 19:42.50 20:32.33 19:55.14 1h09:45.97 10:23.18

84 573 MISSER Max Junior 9:33.50 20:28.55 20:05.56 19:39.22 1h09:46.83 10:24.04

85 678 ROCA GARCIA Alex Junior 9:53.35 19:42.31 20:09.10 20:16.19 1h10:00.95 10:38.16

86 584 CHAPELLE Malone Junior 9:34.80 19:50.85 20:19.37 20:17.67 1h10:02.69 10:39.90

87 597 LAFRANGE Loan Junior 9:50.78 20:18.08 20:05.12 19:52.68 1h10:06.66 10:43.87

88 594 THENE Felix Junior 10:03.59 20:00.56 19:58.69 20:06.34 1h10:09.18 10:46.39

89 637 JOUBARD Maxime Junior 9:27.35 20:32.30 20:11.80 20:17.13 1h10:28.58 11:05.79

90 608 VERDEAUX Gaspard Junior 10:25.62 21:35.49 19:27.22 19:05.44 1h10:33.77 11:10.98

91 702 MARTÍ CASADO Jofre Junior 9:48.56 20:14.67 20:08.88 20:31.76 1h10:43.87 11:21.08

92 585 TESTELIN Lucas Junior 9:24.74 19:07.27 19:45.07 22:42.12 1h10:59.20 11:36.41

93 595 ARNAUD Baptiste Junior 10:52.26 20:39.64 19:57.88 19:46.58 1h11:16.36 11:53.57
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94 686 PORTAS VALENTÍ Ferran Junior 9:48.31 20:29.38 20:39.06 20:25.11 1h11:21.86 11:59.07

95 631 PROMAYON Swann Junior 10:17.34 20:42.72 20:35.59 19:56.05 1h11:31.70 12:08.91

96 672 SILVA Vasco Junior 9:23.16 20:14.07 21:14.64 21:13.30 1h12:05.17 12:42.38

97 580 ADRIEN Barral Junior 10:01.58 20:43.17 20:43.25 20:38.21 1h12:06.21 12:43.42

98 681 OLAIZ ALBISTUR Manex Junior 9:51.18 20:09.77 19:56.76 22:25.47 1h12:23.18 13:00.39

99 582 BARROIS Noe Junior 10:12.06 21:30.43 20:40.34 20:20.46 1h12:43.29 13:20.50

100 541 ABDON BORRAS Xavi Junior 10:16.87 20:50.65 20:37.49 20:59.45 1h12:44.46 13:21.67

101 704 FRANCO Fernando Fonseca Daniel Junior 9:34.46 20:05.03 20:00.38 23:16.19 1h12:56.06 13:33.27

102 634 GORLIER Liam Junior 9:45.08 20:12.80 21:02.21 22:00.09 1h13:00.18 13:37.39

103 632 ÁLVAREZ DE LUNA GARCÍA Álvaro Junior 9:58.49 19:59.58 19:48.47 23:16.88 1h13:03.42 13:40.63

104 511 BALSALOBRE ANDREU Daniel Junior 10:08.45 20:00.62 21:13.46 21:42.56 1h13:05.09 13:42.30

105 589 LO Remy Junior 10:09.26 21:46.85 20:56.47 20:13.92 1h13:06.50 13:43.71

106 701 GARCIA YÁÑEZ Jorge Junior 10:00.15 21:25.10 21:18.15 20:40.32 1h13:23.72 14:00.93

107 516 SERRANO IMBERNON Guillem Junior 10:12.40 21:02.74 22:06.35 20:20.72 1h13:42.21 14:19.42

108 545 RUIZ FONT Eric Junior 10:12.12 20:34.79 20:40.51 22:14.93 1h13:42.35 14:19.56

109 596 VECCHI CONTADOR André Junior 10:25.22 21:33.78 21:59.48 19:46.97 1h13:45.45 14:22.66

110 692 MARQUEZ ALSINA Marcel Junior 10:07.03 20:56.35 22:06.88 20:48.64 1h13:58.90 14:36.11

111 518 VIZCAINO Oriol Junior 9:54.41 20:52.24 21:15.17 22:23.02 1h14:24.84 15:02.05

112 651 RABADAN LOPEZ Ivan Junior 10:18.44 21:19.87 21:40.27 21:06.72 1h14:25.30 15:02.51

113 630 THÉOPHILE Pain Junior 9:50.00 20:26.35 21:11.06 23:05.45 1h14:32.86 15:10.07

114 625 MOLTER Louis Junior 10:06.16 21:48.07 21:44.18 21:05.12 1h14:43.53 15:20.74

115 583 CORBELLON José Junior 9:26.38 20:46.31 22:14.27 22:32.84 1h14:59.80 15:37.01

116 687 NAVARRO CALVO Manuel Junior 10:08.39 21:40.83 21:51.64 21:54.20 1h15:35.06 16:12.27

117 574 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Junior 11:07.73 22:37.17 21:03.27 21:23.51 1h16:11.68 16:48.89

118 617 ULVÉ Lorik Junior 10:15.96 22:13.32 21:59.85 22:03.65 1h16:32.78 17:09.99

119 682 SALA GALLÉN Joan Junior 10:38.85 22:31.20 21:30.22 21:58.89 1h16:39.16 17:16.37

120 576 FABRE Eliot Junior 10:12.28 19:45.70 24:35.69 22:24.96 1h16:58.63 17:35.84

121 517 FIGUERAS LEON Biel Junior 10:39.93 22:24.13 21:49.97 22:14.12 1h17:08.15 17:45.36

122 531 ALARCÓN CIFUENTES Javier Junior 10:20.87 22:36.93 22:23.65 23:51.07 1h19:12.52 19:49.73

123 676 VÀZQUEZ VERA Martí Junior 10:39.67 22:32.96 22:12.40 24:31.01 1h19:56.04 20:33.25

124 607 BILLOTET Julien Junior 10:21.18 22:22.80 21:56.92 25:42.24 1h20:23.14 21:00.35

125 557 MACÍAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos Junior 10:19.09 22:20.24 22:42.38 25:29.21 1h20:50.92 21:28.13

126 561 PUIGDELLÍVOL Ton Junior 10:23.65 22:07.20 21:16.39 29:04.13 1h22:51.37 23:28.58

127 700 PAOLILLO RODRIGUEZ Massimo Junior 10:29.51 22:09.26 24:13.14 1h00:00.00 1h56:51.91 57:29.12

128 592 PAULIN Thibaud Junior 10:24.83 22:44.20 23:47.30 1h00:00.00 1h56:56.33 57:33.54

129 639 BRUGGER Sacha Junior 10:41.46 22:36.63 23:42.01 1h00:00.00 1h57:00.10 57:37.31

130 571 SEVILLA FUENTES Iker Junior 10:43.98 22:56.19 23:23.44 1h00:00.00 1h57:03.61 57:40.82

131 647 MAYENCE Louka Junior 10:28.88 22:15.59 24:30.49 1h00:00.00 1h57:14.96 57:52.17

132 591 FAVAS Morgan Junior 10:38.85 23:20.64 23:37.37 1h00:00.00 1h57:36.86 58:14.07

133 554 ZARAGOZA HERNÁNDEZ Leo Junior 10:45.02 23:08.09 23:46.56 1h00:00.00 1h57:39.67 58:16.88

134 569 CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Bru Junior 10:51.95 23:49.02 23:02.53 1h00:00.00 1h57:43.50 58:20.71

135 515 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior 10:43.09 24:05.36 24:44.50 1h00:00.00 1h59:32.95 1h00:10.16

136 636 GAILLETON Edgar Junior 10:57.24 24:06.99 24:36.52 1h00:00.00 1h59:40.75 1h00:17.96

137 534 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Junior 10:27.31 22:03.61 27:15.99 1h00:00.00 1h59:46.91 1h00:24.12

138 694 TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Adam Junior 10:45.93 23:26.90 25:46.02 1h00:00.00 1h59:58.85 1h00:36.06

139 538 BARCELÓ ENRIQUE Mateu Junior 10:50.26 25:11.70 25:40.69 1h00:00.00 2h01:42.65 1h02:19.86

140 572 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro Junior 10:44.60 25:04.71 26:08.94 1h00:00.00 2h01:58.25 1h02:35.46

141 662 SACHA Brun Junior 10:59.97 25:43.82 31:26.64 1h00:00.00 2h08:10.43 1h08:47.64
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142 703 MORENO RIZOS Ivan Junior 11:39.96 27:52.73 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h39:32.69 1h40:09.90

143 699 ALLUÉ COLOMÀ Biel Junior 11:40.47 27:57.03 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h39:37.50 1h40:14.71


